SPEC SHEET
Remotely control fiber line quality, length(s) and connectivity
in link certification, drop-cable installation and service activation
with fixed test equipment
Using EXFO’s Link-Aware™ technology, conduct passive optical
network (PON) or point‑to‑point (P2P) fiber line testing with
the power of an OTDR without the skill sets required–then turn it
into a troubleshooting and monitoring tool

In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
FG-750 Node iOLM
ORDERING INFORMATION
FG750NODEiOLM.5EN 	 © 2019 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.	  	 Printed in Canada  19/03
Model
FG-750ST-NODEiOLM
FG-750ST-DMET
FG-750ST-DCOR
FG-750ST-AMET
FG-750ST-ACOR
FG-750ST-CD03
FG-750ST-CD10
FG-750ST-CD11
FG-750ST-CD13
FG-750ST-CD16
Port option
01 = 1 port (no internal optical switch)
04 = 4 ports
08 = 8 ports
12 = 12 ports
24 = 24 ports
32 = 32 ports
OTDR option
NODEiOLM
DMET
DCOR
AMET
ACOR
CD03
CD10
CD11
CD13
CD16
Connectors
88 = SC-APC mounted kit
92F = LC-APC mounted kit
104 = MTP-APC mounted kit
Example: FG-750EX-AMET-88-SC12-XG-AC
FG-750ST-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
FG-750EX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
Power
AC = 100-240 VAC power supply
DC = –48 VDC power supply
Communication interface
00 = Without modem
XG = Internal wireless network interface
Connectors
58 = FC-APC
88 = SC-APC
Example: FG-750ST-DMET-04-58-XG-AC
Power
AC = 100-240 VAC power supply
DC = –48 VDC power supply
Communication interface
00 = Without modem
XG = Internal wireless network interface
Cassette port (for SC-APC kit)
SC08 = 8 ports
SC17 = 17 ports
SC20 = 20 ports
SC26 = 26 ports
SC32 = 32 ports
Cassette port (for LC-APC kit)
LC08 = 8 ports
LC16 = 16 ports
LC24 = 24 ports
LC32 = 32 ports
LC48 = 48 ports
LC64 = 64 ports
Cassette port (for MTP-APC kit)
MTP12 = 12 ports
MTP24 = 24 ports
MTP48 = 48 ports